PUMPS FOR OPEN AND DRILLED WELLS
1
DOMINATOR 5
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • it.jp@pentair.com • www.starite.it
 • 100% stainless steel
 • Ready to use
 • Automatic version with float
switch

Motor cooling gepumpte Flüssigkeit
ELECTRICAL DATA
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Current Plug Weight
P1 P2
DOMINATOR 5” 70/50B M N3191230 1/N/PE~230 V 0.9 kW 0.6 kW 4.0 A Safety 13.7 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 70/50B M AUT N3191240 1/N/PE~230 V 0.9 kW 0.6 kW 4.0 A Safety 13.7 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 70/50B T N3191250 3/N/PE~400 V 0.9 kW 0.6 kW 1.8 A Without 13.7 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 70/50B T N3191260 3/N/PE~230 V 0.9 kW 0.6 kW 3.0 A Without 13.7 kg
DOMINATOR 5”  70/75B M N3191220 1/N/PE~230 V 1.3 kW 0.9 kW 6.0 A Safety 15.5 kg
DOMINATOR 5”  70/75B M AUT N3191270 1/N/PE~230 V 1.3 kW 0.9 kW 6.0 A Safety 15.5 kg
DOMINATOR 5”  70/75B T N3191290 3/N/PE~230 V 1.3 kW 0.9 kW 3.7 A Without 15.5 kg
DOMINATOR 5”  70/75B T N3191280 3/N/PE~400 V 1.3 kW 0.9 kW 2.1 A Without 15.5 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/45B M N3191210 1/N/PE~230 V 1.2 kW 0.8 kW 5.5 A Safety 14.2 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/45B M AUT N3191300 1/N/PE~230 V 1.2 kW 0.8 kW 5.5 A Safety 14.2 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/45B T N3191310 3/N/PE~230 V 1.2 kW 0.8 kW 3.8 A Without 14.2 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/45B T N3191320 3/N/PE~400 V 1.2 kW 0.8 kW 2.2 A Without 14.2 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/65B M N3191200 1/N/PE~230 V 1.6 kW 1.1 kW 7.2 A Safety 15.8 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/65B M AUT N3191330 1/N/PE~230 V 1.6 kW 1.1 kW 7.2 A Safety 15.8 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/65B T N3191340 3/N/PE~400 V 1.6 kW 1.1 kW 2.5 A Without 15.8 kg
DOMINATOR 5” 140/65B T N3191350 3/N/PE~230 V 1.6 kW 1.1 kW 4.4 A Without 15.8 kg
DOMINATOR 5
PUMPS FOR OPEN AND DRILLED WELLS
3
DOMINATOR 5